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Celkom . ....-.
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria MT R2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
MX1
1 1 Andrej BILCIK Suzuki 450 Modra MX1 25 25 50 0 0
2 199 Stefan SVITKO KTM 250 Zaskov MX1 22 22 44 6 3
3 4 Vladimir KASALA KTM 450 Partizanske MX1 20 20 40 10 0
4 110 Martin BILéiK Honda 450 MOdra MX1 18 15 33 17 3
5 3 Tomas PLESKO Suzuki 450 Perzinok MX1 15 16 31 19 1
6 6 Radek BOHUSLAV Yamaha Nitra MX1 12 18 30 20 1
7 5 Tomas VALACH Honda Nemcice MX1 13 14 27 23 3
8 20 Daniel KRI§TOF6AK HONDA 450 Nizna MX1 11 13 24 26 1
9 41 Petr SMID Husqvarna 45¢ Saratice MXL 9 12 21 29 3
10 9 Peter PIPICH SUZUKI RMZ 4 Medzibrod MX1 10 10 20 30 0
11 44 Igor ml. PQDMANICW Honda CRF 45( Senec MX1 7 11 18 32 2
12 14 Jan KLiMA Suzuki 450 Bratislava MX1 8 9 17 33 1
13 17 Martin T()T|-| YAMAHA 450  Pata MX1 16 - 16 34 1
14 66 Milan RAFFA) Honda 450 Krpel'any MX1 6 8 14 36 2
15 31 Imrich BUINA KTM 450 Klizske Hradist MX1 14 0 14 36 0
16 60 Luboslav CYPRICH SUZUKI 450 Cierne MX1 5 7 12 38 2
17 8 Milos FAéKO st. HONDA 450 Dolny Kubin MX1 0 6 6 44 6
18 21 Jaroslav GUéTAFiK Honda 450 Vinosady MX1 4 0 4 46 2
19 12 Tomas TAHOTNY’ SUZUKI Pezinok MX1 0 0 0 50 4
MX2
1 73 Jan TESAR KAWASAKI KX ~ Slavkov u Brna MX2 22 25 47 3 3
2 160 Marek HAVIAR KTM 250 Domanica MX2 18 22 40 10 4
3 311 Martin GOTTWALD Husquarna 25( JeZzkovice MX2 16 20 36 14 4
4 ss Gabriel VOROS KTM 250 Gbelce MX2 14 18 32 18 1
5 s Zoltan VOROS KTM 250 Gbelce MX2 15 16 31 19 0
6 180 Karol KOK0§KA HONDA 250 Modra MX2 13 14 27 23 0
7 104 Tomas SIMKO Honda CRF 25( Moé&enok MX2 25 - 25 25 2
8 47 Miroslav §KUBA Suzuki 250 Holi¢ MX2 10 15 25 25 0
9 83 Peter OBERT Yamaha 250 F  Sulekovo MX2 11 13 24 26 0
10 91 Peter VE LICK? Honda 250 Sobotiste MX2 12 12 24 26 0
11 161 Attila BULAJCS]’:K HONDA 250 Komarno MX2 9 11 20 30 1
12 191 JiFi JANKQVSK? KTM Zdislavice MX2 20 0 20 30 0
13 30 Martin WACHAL Suzuki 250 Nitra MX2 0 50 0
14 411 Richard SZOLGA Honda 250 MOSTOVA MX2 0 50 0
15 21 Milos ml. FAéKO Honda 250 Dolny Kubin MX2 0 50 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria MT R2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel  Odstup
16 64 Andrej STANKO Vel'ky Kliz &81 Vel'ky Kliz MX2 0 - 0 50 0
17 2 Stanislav STEFLOVIC Suzuki Pezinok MX2 o - 0 50 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 1F 2F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 171 Patrik JUHASZ Yamaha 250  Starovo MX2 Junior 25 25 50 0 0
2 711 David MQLNAR Ktm Piestany MX2 Junior 22 22 44 6 6
3 25 Lukas MORAVéiK KAWASAKI KX  Piestany-Bank MX2 Junior 18 20 38 12 6
4 9 Mario BOLIBRUCH KTM 250 Zubrohlava MX2 Junior 20 16 36 14 2
5 15 Attila GAL KTM 250 Stirovo MX2Junior 14 18 32 18 4
6 22 Martin GRENO Honda Dudince MX2 Junior 16 15 31 19 1
7 21 Milos ml. FAéKO Honda 250 Dolny Kubin MX2 Junior 15 14 29 21 2
8 191 Denis iUiIé Suzuki RM 125 Bratislava MX2 Junior 12 12 24 26 5
9 88 Mario KOPIN Honda CRF 25( Bratislava MX2 Junior 10 13 23 27 1

10 33 Marek VOJTECH Kawasaki Trakovice MX2 Junior 11 11 22 28 1

11 288 Tibor §IMU|_é]’:K HONDA 250 Breza MX2 Junior 13 22 28 0

12 14 Peter BECK Honda 250 Poprad- Matejc  MX2 Junior 9 17 33 5

13 12 Nicolas TéTH KTM 250 Dvory nad Zita MX2 Junior 8 7 15 35 2

14 471 Filip B]':RO YAMAHA YZ 12 Nitra MX2 Junior 7 6 13 37 2

15 118 Ronald KARELL KTM 144 Galanta MX2 Junior 0 10 10 40 3

16 82 Boris HAVIAR KTM 125 Pov. Bystrica  MX2 Junior 5 5 10 40 0

17 27 Robert UHRIN Yamaha YZ25( Banka MX2 Junior 6 4 10 40 0

18 99 Peter KLINKO Yamaha 250 Bratislava MX2 Junior 4 2 6 44 4

19 53 Martin BEDNAR Suzuki 450  Smolenice MX2 Junior 2 3 5 45 1

20 17 Lubos MERTAN Yamaha YZF52 Levice MX2 Junior 3 0 3 47 2

21 232 Jan §MERDA HUSQARNA 25 Vrskov MX2 Junior 0 1 1 49 2

22 188 Marek BREéKA KTM SXS125  Dohiiany MX2 Junior 1 0 1 49 0

23 126 Rastislav HORNAK Yamaha 125  Dubovany MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 1

24 611 Nikolas DANIS Suzuki 250  Trnava MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 0

25 228 Tomas MIéUDA Honda CRF 25( Bohunice MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 0

26 66 Jan PARICKA KTM 125 Bystricka MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 0

27 6 Tomas KL']TNY Kawasaki 250 Ladce MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 0

23 21 Adam HROSSO Yamaha YZ25( Nemgice MX2 Junior o - 0 50 0

29 80 Adrian RYBAN T™M MX144 Banovce n Beb  MX2 Junior 0 0 0 50 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria R1. R2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
MX4 senior
1 9 Peter PIPICH SUZUKI RMZ 4 Medzibrod MX4 senior 25 25 50 0 0
2 2 Jan DLHY Honda Stara Tura MX4 senior 22 22 44 6 3
3« Igor PODMANICKY Honda Senec MX4 senior 18 20 38 12 2
4 8 Milos FAéKO st. Honda CRF 45( Dolny Kubin MX4 senior 20 18 38 12 0
5 3 Roman CIC SUZUKI EaTRy MX4 senior 16 16 32 18 2
6 80 Jan ROHAR KTM Senec MX4 senior 15 15 30 20 1
7 28 Milan GREIF Suzuki Malacky MX4 senior 14 14 28 22 2
s 96 Boris DOMOTER Honda Galanta MX4 senior 13 13 26 24 2
9 69 Jan KRI§TOFIK HONDA 450 Skalica MX4 senior 12 12 24 26 2
10 17 Jan SUCHY Kawasaki Stupava MX4 senior 11 11 22 28 2
1 71 Ladislav §NEGOﬂ Honda 250 Lehnice MX4 senior 8 10 18 32 1
12 9% Miroslav MJARTAN Yamaha 250 Zvolen MX4 senior 9 9 18 32 0
13 4 Zsolt BARATH Honda 450 CRI  Komarno MX4 senior 10 5 15 35 3
14 65 Gabriel JUHASZ KTM Zeliarsky Svah  MX4 senior 5 8 13 37 2
15 9% Ivan RUSNAK Suzuki Bratislava MX4 senior 6 7 13 37 0
16 98 Peter KOVARIK Kawasaki Gbely MX4 senior 7 6 13 37 0
17 19 Milan BEREC Honda 450 Vyéapy -Opato  MX4 senior 3 4 7 43 3
18 269 Stanislav BEDN/\R Honda 450 Smolenice MX4 senior 4 3 7 43 0
19 66 Eduard SLOVAK Kawasaki Bahoi MX4 senior 2 2 4 46 3
20 58 Tibor MADARASZ Yamaha Komarno MX4 senior 0 1 1 49 3
21 60 Patrik TURANSW KTM 300 Bratislava MX4 senior 1 0 1 49 0
2 74 Milo$ TKACIK Honda Lehota MX4 senior 0o - 0 50 1
23 77 Miroslav CICH Suzuki 250 Jablonove MX4 senior 0 0 0 50 0
MX4 super senior
1 202 Stefan JURAS Yamaha 250  Myjava MX4supers 25 22 47 3
2 110 Jozef DROZDA Honda 450 Sverepec MX4 super s 22 20 42 8 2
3 666 Pavol SILARD Kawasaki Bratislava MX4 super s 15 25 40 10 2
4 177 Peter MARGETIAK Honda 450 Myjava MX4 super s 20 18 38 12 0
5 133 Ladislav RUZICKA Honda Hrifiova MX4supers 18 16 34 16 4
6 100 Slavomir MRAZIK Honda Ladce Mx4swpers 16 15 31 19 1
7 41 Milos §VAﬁA Honda Rudinka MX4 super s 14 14 28 22 0
8 222 Karol WELTLER KAWASAKI 25( Pohronsky Rus MX4 super s 13 13 26 24 0
9 104 §tefan KAMENAR Kawasaki Réca MX4 super s 12 12 24 26 0
10 180 Karol KOKOSKA Honda250  Modra MX4supers 11 11 22 28 0
11 114 Jozef KULICH KTM Budmerice MX4 super s 9 10 19 31 3
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Poz

12 107 Vojtech PATACSI T™ 250 Stupava MX4 super s 10 0 10 40
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 1F 2F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 619 Marek LUKAé Suzuki 450 Banka MX1-B 25 25 50 0 0
2 5 Robert ZIGO YAMAHA 450 F  Dolné Trhovist MX1-B 22 22 44 6 6
3 13 Daniel FORGAé Kawasaki KX4 Dolna Streda  MX1-B 20 20 40 10 4
4 23 Fubomir BARAN Honda 450 Siroké MX1-B 18 18 36 14 4
5 74 Ondrej REPA Yamaha 250 2  Nitra MX1-B 16 16 32 18 4
6 9 Jozef VARGA Kawasaki 250  Limbach MX1-B 15 13 28 22 4
7 14 Marek NAJMAN Suzuki RM2 45 95845 Velky KI MX1-B 13 14 27 23 1
8 72 Ludovit TOM1§ HONDA 450 Jarok MX1-B 11 15 26 24 1
9 99 Ladislav BALAB/\N Honda 450 Aleksince MX1-B 14 12 26 24 0
10 7 Matej KUBOVIé Honda 450 Chtelnica MX1-B 12 11 23 27 3
11 6 Ivan PAVLIK Honda CRF 45( Sekule MX1-B 9 9 18 32 5
12 1 Miroslav TOMKOVIé Suzuki Stupava MX1-B 10 18 32 0
13 30 Martin pAU|_1§ Suzuki RMZ 45 V.elké Kostolai MX1-B 6 6 12 38 6
14 22 Jakub SLIVKA KTM Zalesie MX1-B 7 5 12 38 0
15 52 Eduard DQHNALEK Suzuki 450 Trnava MX1-B 0 10 10 40 2
16 69 Radoslav TURANSW KTM 450 MX1-B 5 3 8 42 2
17 8 Zdenko KUNA Kawasaki Vyéapy Opatov  MX1-B 8 0 8 42 0
18 27 Milos KELNER Yamaha 250T  Bahoii MX1-B 0 7 7 43 1
19 76 Marian NEJEDL]’:K Suzuki Holi¢ MX1-B 0 4 4 46 3
20 666 Roman KULACS Kawasaki 450  Bratislava MX1-B 4 0 4 46 0
21 231 Miroslav DOSTAL Husquarna 45( Saratice Naves MX1-B 3 -- 3 47 1
22 877 Rudolf ZBORAN Yamaha Papradno MX1-B 0 2 2 48 1
23 10 Branislav ZBORAN Yamaha Papradno MX1-B 1 1 2 48 0
24 131 Jan pARIéKA st. KTM 450 Bystricka MX1-B 2 0 2 48 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria R1. R2. Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 111 Tomas POTOCEK Yamaha 125  Modrovka MX2-B 22 25 47 0 0
2 7 Lukas HLAVAé Yamaha 250  Dolné Otrokovi MX2-B 25 20 45 2 2
3 22 Svetozar ZMEKO Yamaha 250 Myjava MX2-B 20 22 42 5 3
4 78 Lukas TAMAJKA Yamaha 250  Hubina MX2-B 15 18 33 14 9
5 116 FrantiSek HARCSA KTM 250 Radvaii nad Du  MX2-B 16 16 32 15 1
6 35 Radomir BACA Honda 250 Modra MX2-B 18 11 29 18 3
7 11 Miroslav §U§KA KTM 150 PovaZska Bysti  MX2-B 14 14 28 19 1
8 5 Adrian BENéA Suzuki 250 Vel'ké Zaluzie  MX2-B 12 15 27 20 1
9 91 Peter MAGAT Kawasaki Vy&apy-Opatoy MX2-B 13 13 26 21 1

10 14 Richard §TEF]’:K Yamaha 250 Myjava MX2-B 11 12 23 24 3

11 191 Vladimir MAGURSW Honda 250 Zabokreky MX2-B 10 10 20 27 3

12 75 Zsolt KURUCZ Kawasaki Ol'dza MX2-B 9 8 17 30 3

13 9 Ivan DURIKOVIC Kawasaki 250  Ladce MX2-B 7 9 16 31 1

14 28 Juraj VELICW Suzuki 250 Bratislava MX2-B 8 6 14 33 2

15 17 Mat(s SADLON Suzuki 250 Myjava MX2-B 4 7 11 36 3

16 85 Martin MICHALICA Kawasaki Chtelnica MX2-B 5 5 10 37 1

17 604 Roman SVITEK Yamaha 250  Dolny Kubin MX2-B 6 4 10 37 0

18 48 Tomas ANTALIC Suzuki 250 Bernolakovo  MX2-B 2 3 5 42 5

19 222 Milan MESZARQS Suzuki 250 Bratislava MX2-B 1 2 3 44 2

20 9 Jozef CASNY Honda CRF 25( Senec MX2-B 3 o 3 44 0

21 18 Jozef MORAVé]':K Suzuki 250 Banka MX2-B 0 1 1 46 2

22 41 René KNOTEK Honda Gbely MX2-B 0 0 0 a7 1

23 178 David NQSKQVI(': ktm 250 Viniéné MX2-B 0 - 0 47 0

24 23 Peter NéMETH Kawasaki Cenkovce MX2-B 0 0 0 47 0

25 115 Libor KOCKA Yamaha 250  Bernoldkovo  MX2-B 0 0 0 47 0

26 s Patrik JANSCO Kawasaki 250  Bratislava MX2-B 0 0 a7 0

27 26 Norbert KURCZ Yamaha Svodin MX2-B 0 0 47 0

28 51 Marek HUTTERA Honda 250 Dubova MX2-B 0 - 0 47 0

29 21 Pavol SVAT]’:K Kawasaki Senica MX2-B 0 0 0 47 0

30 4 Igor V0§TIAR Kawasaki 250  Pezinok MX2-B 0 - 0 47 0

31 24 Erik KLOKNER Yamaha 250 MODRA MX2-B 0 - 0 47 0

32 34 Miroslav §EBEST Kawasaki 250  KeZmarok MX2-B 0 - 0 47 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 1F 2F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
MX 65
1 127 Richard SIKYNA KTM 65 Liesek MX 65 25 25 50 0 0
2 138 Jiri PACH KTM SX65 Stenberk MX 65 20 22 42 8 2
3 153 Simon JOST Kawasaki Popudinské Mc  MX 65 2 20 42 8 0
4 100 Tomas LEVICK? KTM Podhajska MX 65 18 16 34 16 6
5 132 Erik VANKO KTM 65 Cimhova MX 65 15 18 33 17 1
6 121 Samuel BELANSW KTM 65 Povazska Bysti MX 65 16 14 30 20 1
7 118 Matis TOMALA Kawasaki Turzovka MX 65 14 15 29 21 0
8 112 Christofer MUDRANINEC KTM 65 Vad'ovce MX 65 13 13 26 24 0
9 114 Jakub LESKQVSW KTM 65 Moravsky Svit MX 65 12 12 24 26 0
10 119 Lucas FILKA KTM Medvecké MX 65 11 11 22 28 2
11 151 Marko HUTTERA KTM 65 Dubové MX 65 10 10 20 30 0
12 161 Boris HIN DICW Kawasaki KX6! Medvecké MX 65 9 9 18 32 2
MX 85
1 72 Daniel KICKA KTM 85 Tabor MX 85 25 25 50 0 0
2 77 Marcel MI§KOV KTM Skycov MX 85 22 22 44 6 6
3 97 Denis POLAS KTM Trencianske St MX 85 20 20 40 10 2
4 55 Radoslav MATULA Kawasaki 85  Martin MX 85 15 16 31 19 2
5 4 Vladimir BARANEK Honda Sverepec MX 85 16 15 31 19 0
6 83 Tomas ZBORAN KTM 85 Stupné MX 85 11 18 29 21 1
7 65 Patrik GAVLiK Yamaha 85 Mokry H&j MX 85 14 14 28 22 1
8 15 Patrik KL’]TNY HONDA 150 Ladce MX 85 13 13 26 24 2
9 14 Pavol BEREC Suzuki Vy&apy Opatov  MX 85 12 12 24 26 2
10 8 Ondra HAVLICEK KTM 85 Velké Bilovice  MX 85 10 10 20 30 2
11 84 Tomas OSICKA Kawasaki 85  Velké Bilovice ~ MX 85 18 18 32 0
12 86 Marek SOMBATY KTM Banska Stiavni  MX 85 17 33 1
13 29 Patrik SIKYNA KTM Liesek MX 85 17 33 0
14 9 Matas LAVO Suzuki Malé Vozokany MX 85 6 6 12 38 5
15 3 Jaroslav ANTALIC Suzuki Blatné MX 85 - 1 11 39 1
16 24 Bence TAKACS KTM Nové Vieska  MX 85 4 7 11 39 0
17 188 Xaver VOROS Suzuki Gbelce MX 85 5 4 9 a1 2
18 95 Nikolas BRUMLOVSKY KTM 85 Timage MX 85 3 5 8 42 1
19 90 Kristian T(’)TH Yamaha 85 Svodin MX 85 7 0 7 43 1
20 25 Partik KRU§INA Honda Skalica MX 85 1 3 4 46 3
21 88 Matej PETRiK Kawasaki PovaZska Bysti MX 85 0 2 2 48 2
2 79 Tadeas LESKOVSKY Yamaha Moravsky Sv. 1 MX 85 2 o 2 a8 0
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Poz RE Meno Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 1F 2F Celkom bodov Rozdiel  Odstup

23 46 Martin MOSKAL Yamaha 80 Trenéin MX 85 0 1 1 49 1

24 % Viktor KOVAC Yamaha 85  Medvecké MX 85 o o 0 50 1

25 717 Frederik SLAMKA Honda Chorvatsky Gr«  MX 85 0 0 0 50 0

26 22 Miriama ZAVACKA Honda CR-85  Poprad MX 85 0 0 0 50 0

27 57 Marian BOKOR Kawasaki Podolie MX 85 0 0 0 50 0

28 27 I'udovit NEMETH KTM 85 Hronovce MX 85 0 0 0 50 0

29 74 Michal NOVOCKY KTM 85 Vriitky MX 85 0 0 0 50 0
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